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TORK Tork Xpressnap Signature Stand Napkin Dispenser

Color: Licorice

product properties

N4 - Xpressnap
napkin system

6332000 Plastic 24.5in 9.25in 9.25in Licorice

description

Dispensers & napkins for Xpressnap

Tork Xpressnap® Signature Dispensing System greatly increases personal hygiene and cuts waste by delivering one
napkin at a time, every time. SCA Tissue guarantees a 25 percent reduction in napkin usage although actual results
often show savings as high as 40 percent. The Xpressnap® Stand model provides stability and holds the dispenser
upright. Its portable feature allows the user to easily position the unit at any location. The stand dispenser holds up to
1,000 napkins, nearly three times the capacity of traditional dispensers, producing additional savings in labor. The
unique AD-a-Glance message panel can be used for in-store promotions or to generate advertising revenue. First
introduced in 2003, the Xpressnap® system has taken the foodservice industry by storm and has earned international
recognition for innovation and excellence. Replaces 32XPS. Also available in Gray 6334000, Red 6336000, Blue
6333001, Green 6339000.
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TORK Tork Xpressnap Signature Stand Napkin Dispenser

Color: Licorice

shipping data

package information

UPC
items 1
material Box
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careof Life

case information

SCC
items
packages
height
width
length
volume
net weight

gross weight

10073286625202

1

1

9.91in

9.9in

25.1in

1.4 ft3

5.00 Ib

6.65Ib



