Tork Xpressnap Signature Stand Napkin Dispenser

Color: Licorice



product properties

product	system	Material	Height	Width	Depth	Color
6332000	N4 - Xpressnap napkin system	Plastic	24.5 in	9.25 in	9.25 in	Licorice

description

Dispensers & napkins for Xpressnap

Tork Xpressnap® Signature Dispensing System greatly increases personal hygiene and cuts waste by delivering one napkin at a time, every time. SCA Tissue guarantees a 25 percent reduction in napkin usage although actual results often show savings as high as 40 percent. The Xpressnap® Stand model provides stability and holds the dispenser upright. Its portable feature allows the user to easily position the unit at any location. The stand dispenser holds up to 1,000 napkins, nearly three times the capacity of traditional dispensers, producing additional savings in labor. The unique AD-a-Glance message panel can be used for in-store promotions or to generate advertising revenue. First introduced in 2003, the Xpressnap® system has taken the foodservice industry by storm and has earned international recognition for innovation and excellence. Replaces 32XPS. Also available in Gray 6334000, Red 6336000, Blue 6333001, Green 6339000.





shipping data

package information

UPC	
items	1
material	Вох

case information

scc	10073286625202
items	1
packages	1
height	9.9 in
width	9.9 in
length	25.1 in
volume	1.4 ft3
net weight	5.00 lb
gross weight	6.65 lb

